

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO.16027/2014 in Criminal Appeal No.364/2014

SHANKAR RAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATTISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date : 25/08/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
For Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after two weeks to enable the appellant to file the
evidence of two witnesses i.e. Nirmala Bai and Dipti Mishra.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER